Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup
Australasian Championship (EAHGC)

Bawley Point, Australia

31 Jan 2025, Stallions 4 Years Old and Older

B
Position Horse

1st Name: TRUTH MI
Colour: bay
Owner: Nicole &
Damien Henricus |
DaMar Arabians

2st Name: MYSTICA
ABBAS
Colour: bay
Owner: South
Serenity Arabians |
Belinda O'Connor

3st Name: SIMEON
SHABTAY
Colour: grey
Owner: Gregory
Liddle & Michael
Marrapodi

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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4st Name: MARBLING 33.92
ADEN
Colour: grey
Owner: Pamela Smit
& Chloe Scardetta

Judges

JL = Joanne Lowe, GB
DW @ Debra Watson, AU
KD Kristian Dymond, AU

JL
4.5
4.5
5.5
5.5

5.5

DW

7.5

7.5

KD
6.5
6.5

7.5

8.5
7.5



	Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup Australasian Championship (EAHGC)
	Judges


